
CAMPTO CV ESCUELAS (ELCHE)

Promesas 1
1 MACHADO, ALEJANDR VALL D´UXO UCPROM1
2 FRANCISCO, JOAN STEFANO GARZELPROM1
3 MEJIAS, IZAN LA VILA JOIOSA CPROM1
4 MARTINEZ, ALBERTO ESCOLA CICLISMPROM1
5 VALLS, MARC RAFA VALLS CCPROM1
6 DE.ZAYAS, MARIO TALLERES GRAÑAPROM1
7 CORTES, IVAN CREVILLENT CCPROM1
8 MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO ALDAYA PCPROM1
9 ESTEBAN, SERGI TRIASPORT CEPROM1
10 FERNANDEZ, MARTIN VALL D´UXO UCPROM1
11 LORENTE, GERARD GUTI VINALESA CPROM1
12 OLAYA, GAEL ILICITANA UCPROM1
13 PEREZ, DIEGO ALQUERIENSE SCPROM1
14 PEÑALVER, BRUNO BENIEL CCPROM1
15 MARTINEZ, LEON ILICITANA UCPROM1
16 ARNALTE, PABLO ALQUERIENSE SCPROM1
17 ANDRES, MARCO MORTES BIKES ‐ PROM1
18 SEVA, JORGE SAN VICENTE CCPROM1
19 GARCIA, BERNAT BIG BIKES CARLEPROM1
20 LOPEZ, IZAN LA FORCA PCPROM1
21 SANCHO, MIQUEL TALLERES GRAÑAPROM1
22 RICO, JAVI ESCUELA JOSE SAPROM1
23 LAZARO, MARCEL ALQUERIENSE SCPROM1
24 CHALMETA, UNAI ESCOLA CICLISMPROM1
25 BOU, MARIO BIG BIKES CARLEPROM1
26 SIMARRO, IKER GRANJA RINYA ‐ PROM1
27 RODRIGUEZ, TEO RAFA VALLS CCPROM1
28 HUMANEZ, ABEL TRIASPORT CEPROM1
29 CUELLO, NUNO BENISSA CCPROM1
30 RUIZ, AIMAR GRUP DOS RODEPROM1
31 AZNAR, RAUL ILICITANA UCPROM1
32 GARROFO, TONI RAFA VALLS CCPROM1
33 RUIZ, LLORENC VALL D´UXO UCPROM1
34 SAIZ, UNAI ANGEL VICIOSO CPROM1
35 MONGE, DAVID GRANJA RINYA ‐ PROM1
36 NUÑEZ, MARTIN ILICITANA UCPROM1
37 PEREZ, HUGO GRANJA RINYA ‐ PROM1
38 VICENT, XAVI VILA‐REAL CCPROM1
39 CUARTERO, VICENT BENICARLO UCPROM1
40 DIRANZO, ADRIAN BIG BIKES CARLEPROM1
41 CASANOVA, SERGI BENICARLO UCPROM1

Promesas 2
1 MORENO, ALEX CULTBIKES CCPROM2
2 DONET, MARC MORTES BIKES ‐ PROM2
3 CASTILLO, DARIO CREVILLENT CCPROM2
4 SANCHEZ, DANI TRIASPORT CEPROM2
5 CUARTERO, PAULO BENICARLO UCPROM2
6 RUBIO, DAVID CASTILLO DE AYOPROM2
7 PINA, AIMAR IJES SOLAR ‐ PUEPROM2
8 FERNANDEZ, MARC AITANA CCPROM2
9 ESCRIG, BRUNO ESCOLA SENGLARPROM2
10 CUENCA, YOEL VALL D´UXO UCPROM2
11 PEREZ, RUBEN NOVELDA UCPROM2
12 SAIZ, BORJA ANGEL VICIOSO CPROM2
13 IBORRA, AIMAR SAX CCPROM2
14 ORTIZ, IZAN ANGEL VICIOSO CPROM2
15 SANCHO, PAU CULTBIKES CCPROM2
16 CASTAÑO, JACOBO PROMESAS DE ALPROM2
17 AZA, ALBERTO CREVILLENT CCPROM2
18 CUESTA, DIDAC MORTES BIKES ‐ PROM2
19 MARTINEZ, JUAN MARI NOVELDENSE UCPROM2
20 LANGA, MIGUEL STEFANO GARZELPROM2
21 GRAU, NASIO LA VALLDIGNA CPROM2
22 ABARCA, MARTI LA FORCA PCPROM2
23 CAMPOS, ALVARO GRUP DOS RODEPROM2
24 GOMEZ, DIDAC LA VALLDIGNA CPROM2
25 SAEZ, PABLO CREVILLENT CCPROM2
26 PAUNER, JOSEP GRUP DOS RODEPROM2
27 CANTO, JAIRO NOVELDA UCPROM2
28 RICO, MARIO NOVELDA UCPROM2
29 LOPEZ, VICTOR PROMESAS DE ALPROM2
30 GONZALEZ, MARC PROMESAS DE ALPROM2
31 PINA, JUAN ANTONIO IJES SOLAR ‐ PUEPROM2
32 VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA CREVILLENT CCPROM2
33 MURILLO, ANTON LA FORCA PCPROM2
34 LOPEZ, BRUNO SAX CCPROM2
35 ROBLES, DARECK CREVILLENT, CCPROM2

Promesas 2
36 RUBIO, ABEL IN BIKEPROM2
37 GARCIA, BRUNO ILICITANA UCPROM2

Promesas Fem
1 AGUILELLA, CARMEN ALQUERIENSE SCFPRO2
2 VIDAL, VALERIA AITANA CCFPRO1
3 FULLANA, VERA BERNIA‐ XALO CFPRO2
4 RUBIO, MAR CASTILLO DE AYFPRO2
5 SANCHEZ, CAYETANA STEFANO GARZEFPRO2
6 SANZ, CARLA BENICARLO UCFPRO2
7 GALINDO, ELIA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRO2
8 CASANOVA, MARIA BENICARLO UCFPRO2
9 PASCUAL, ALMA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FPRO2
10 TOMAS, AITANA GRUP DOS RODEFPRO2
11 MICO, VERA LA FORCA PCFPRO2
12 LAZARO, LEIRE ALQUERIENSE SCFPRO1
13 GOMEZ, VEGA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FPRO2
14 CALLAU, YLENIA VALL D´UXO UCFPRO1
15 RUIZ, ELIA VALL D´UXO UCFPRO2
16 SIMARRO, HELENA ILICITANA UCFPRO2
17 AGUADO, AITANA PROMESAS DE AFPRO1
18 CANO, MARTINA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRO1
19 SANFRANCISCO, VALE STEFANO GARZEFPRO1
20 BAQUERO, IRIA LA VILA JOIOSA CFPRO1
21 MARTINEZ, CARLA CREVILLENT CCFPRO1
22 MOLLA, VERA ONTINYENT CCFPRO1
23 SANCHEZ, CLOE ALMORADI CCFPRO2
24 GREUS, LARA AL TRAN TRAN CFPRO2
25 RIBERA, NAYARA RAFA VALLS CCFPRO2
26 GARCIA, LAURA ESCOLA SENGLAFPRO1
27 MORALES, AITANA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRO1
28 VAZQUEZ, VALERIA CREVILLENT CCFPRO1
29 GUZMAN, YANIRA VILA‐REAL CCFPRO1
30 SANCHEZ, OLIVIA STEFANO GARZEFPRO1
31 JUAN, SOFIA RAFA VALLS CCFPRO1
32 GOMEZ, GALA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FPRO1

PROMESAS FEMENINO 1
1 VIDAL, VALERIA AITANA CCFPRO1
2 LAZARO, LEIRE ALQUERIENSE SCFPRO1
3 CALLAU, YLENIA VALL D´UXO UCFPRO1
4 AGUADO, AITANA PROMESAS DE ALFPRO1
5 CANO, MARTINA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRO1
6 SANFRANCISCO, VALEN STEFANO GARZELFPRO1
7 BAQUERO, IRIA LA VILA JOIOSA CFPRO1
8 MARTINEZ, CARLA CREVILLENT CCFPRO1
9 MOLLA, VERA ONTINYENT CCFPRO1
10 GARCIA, LAURA ESCOLA SENGLARFPRO1
11 MORALES, AITANA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRO1
12 VAZQUEZ, VALERIA CREVILLENT CCFPRO1
13 GUZMAN, YANIRA VILA‐REAL CCFPRO1
14 SANCHEZ, OLIVIA STEFANO GARZELFPRO1
15 JUAN, SOFIA RAFA VALLS CCFPRO1
16 GOMEZ, GALA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FPRO1

PROMESAS FEMENINO 2
1 AGUILELLA, CARMEN ALQUERIENSE SCFPRO2
2 FULLANA, VERA BERNIA‐ XALO CCFPRO2
3 RUBIO, MAR CASTILLO DE AYOFPRO2
4 SANCHEZ, CAYETANA STEFANO GARZELFPRO2
5 SANZ, CARLA BENICARLO UCFPRO2
6 GALINDO, ELIA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRO2
7 CASANOVA, MARIA BENICARLO UCFPRO2
8 PASCUAL, ALMA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FPRO2
9 TOMAS, AITANA GRUP DOS RODEFPRO2
10 MICO, VERA LA FORCA PCFPRO2
11 GOMEZ, VEGA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FPRO2
12 RUIZ, ELIA VALL D´UXO UCFPRO2
13 SIMARRO, HELENA ILICITANA UCFPRO2
14 SANCHEZ, CLOE ALMORADI CCFPRO2
15 GREUS, LARA AL TRAN TRAN CFPRO2
16 RIBERA, NAYARA RAFA VALLS CCFPRO2

Principiantes 1
1 MARIN, MARC GRUP DOS RODEPRIN1
2 VIDAL, JAUME IJES SOLAR ‐ PUEPRIN1
3 RUIZ, LEO GRUP DOS RODEPRIN1
4 SAEZ, MANEL GRUP DOS RODEPRIN1

Principiantes 1
5 HIRALDO, IKER ESCUELA JOSE SAPRIN1
6 TEROL, ALVARO STEFANO GARZELPRIN1
7 MOLINA, MAVERICK CULTBIKES CCPRIN1
8 ESTEVE, ORIOL SAX CCPRIN1
9 VERCHER, CRISTIAN LA VALLDIGNA CPRIN1
10 OREA, PABLO PROMESAS DE ALPRIN1
11 WHITE, KOBI MADDISO RAFA VALLS CCPRIN1
12 MARTINEZ, IKER ALDAYA PCPRIN1
13 GARCIA, ADRIAN ESCOLA CICLISMPRIN1
14 VILLEGAS, ALEX CONTESTANO CCPRIN1
15 JUAN, JOEL ALMORADI CCPRIN1
16 RODRIGUEZ, MIQUEL STEFANO GARZELPRIN1
17 ABARCA, AITOR LA FORCA PCPRIN1
18 MORATALLA, MARC ALMORADI CCPRIN1
19 TEVAR, ADRIAN GRANJA RINYA ‐ PRIN1
20 LOPEZ, JULEN VALL D´UXO UCPRIN1
21 BERNABE, GORKA ALMORADI CCPRIN1
22 PLAZA, ERIC ALDAYA PCPRIN1
23 BURRIEL, HUGO PROMESAS DE ALPRIN1
24 VIVES, GERARD ESCOLA CICLISMPRIN1
25 MOLINA, IGNACIO NOVELDENSE UCPRIN1
26 URIARTE, JAVIER ALMORADI CCPRIN1
27 MOLTO, JULEN ONTINYENT CCPRIN1
28 ADELANTADO, DIEGO ALDAYA PCPRIN1
29 BAYARRI, AGUS BENICARLO UCPRIN1
30 SANZ, NICOLAS ONTINYENT CCPRIN1
31 BRIET, ARITZ RAFA VALLS CCPRIN1
32 GARCIA, NICOLAS BIG BIKES CARLEPRIN1
33 BLASCO, MAURO RAFA VALLS CCPRIN1
34 MARTINEZ, PEDRO ADA PROMESAS DE ALPRIN1
35 GARCIA, IZAN BMX ALCOY CCPRIN1
36 IÑESTA, ALEJANDRO CREVILLENT CCPRIN1

Principiantes 2
1 CARRASCO, TONI BENICARLO UCPRIN2
2 SALA, VICENTE ILICITANA UCPRIN2
3 CHERRO, XAVI BMX ALCOY CCPRIN2
4 BENEYTO, JAUME ONTINYENT CCPRIN2
5 CORET, SAMUEL STEFANO GARZELPRIN2
6 BARBERA, DIEGO ESCOLA SENGLARPRIN2
7 MARTINEZ, UNAI CREVILLENT CCPRIN2
8 HEREDIA, ADRIEL STEFANO GARZELPRIN2
9 CURIEL, ADRIAN GRUP DOS RODEPRIN2
10 GUZMAN, UNAI VILA‐REAL CCPRIN2
11 FERRANDO, MARC STEFANO GARZELPRIN2
12 PASCUAL, MARC GRANJA RINYA ‐ PRIN2
13 MARRAHI, PERE LA FORCA PCPRIN2
14 SALA, LUCAS AM SONIDO‐ENEPRIN2
15 HERRERO, PABLO VILA‐REAL CCPRIN2
16 MOLLA, MARTIN CREVILLENT CCPRIN2
17 SANCHEZ, ALEX TRIASPORT CEPRIN2
18 MELNIKOV, EUGENIF SAN VICENTE CCPRIN2
19 VICENT, MARC VILA‐REAL CCPRIN2
20 MAESTRO, ROBERTO PICANYA CCPRIN2
21 MICO, ALEIX LA FORCA PCPRIN2
22 GARCIA, PAUL ALMORADI CCPRIN2
23 CASTAÑO, JERONIMO PROMESAS DE ALPRIN2
24 ROCA, PAU VILA‐REAL CCPRIN2
25 SERRANO, ALEJANDRO ONTINYENT CCPRIN2
26 OKAFOR, CHUKWUZAR AITANA CCPRIN2
27 GONZALEZ, FRAN SAX CCPRIN2
28 GARCIA, DANIEL ALMORADI CCPRIN2
29 CARDONA, JORGE VALL D´UXO UCPRIN2
30 BASCUÑANA, JOAQUIN ALMORADI CCPRIN2

Principiantes Fem
1 COLOMA, VALERIA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRI2
2 MARTINEZ, NAIA BIG BIKES CARLEFPRI2
3 GARCIA, TEHYA CULTBIKES CCFPRI2
4 CONTERO, ANDREA TRIASPORT CEFPRI2
5 VICO, ALEXIA NOVELDA UCFPRI2
6 MAESTRO, SARA PICANYA CCFPRI2
7 GOMEZ, CARLA ALMORADI CCFPRI2
8 PEREZ, NEUS GUTI VINALESA CFPRI1
9 PALOMARES, AINA ILICITANA UCFPRI1
10 VILAR, CLAUDIA ESCUELA CICLISFPRI1
11 MORALES, VEGA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRI1
12 CASARES, CLAUDIA VALL D´UXO UCFPRI1
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Principiantes Fem
13 PADILLA, ABRIL LA FORCA, PCFPRI1
14 SALA, VERA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRI1
15 BOU, LAIA BIG BIKES CARLEFPRI1
16 AMELA, NURIA GRUP DOS RODEFPRI2
17 BELDA, VALERIA RAFA VALLS CCFPRI2

PRINCIPIANTES FEMENINO 1
1 PEREZ, NEUS GUTI VINALESA CFPRI1
2 PALOMARES, AINA ILICITANA UCFPRI1
3 VILAR, CLAUDIA ESCUELA CICLISMFPRI1
4 MORALES, VEGA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRI1
5 CASARES, CLAUDIA VALL D´UXO UCFPRI1
6 PADILLA, ABRIL LA FORCA, PCFPRI1
7 SALA, VERA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRI1
8 BOU, LAIA BIG BIKES CARLEFPRI1

PRINCIPIANTES FEMENINO 2
1 COLOMA, VALERIA AM SONIDO‐ENEFPRI2
2 MARTINEZ, NAIA BIG BIKES CARLEFPRI2
3 GARCIA, TEHYA CULTBIKES CCFPRI2
4 CONTERO, ANDREA TRIASPORT CEFPRI2
5 VICO, ALEXIA NOVELDA UCFPRI2
6 MAESTRO, SARA PICANYA CCFPRI2
7 GOMEZ, CARLA ALMORADI CCFPRI2
8 AMELA, NURIA GRUP DOS RODEFPRI2
9 BELDA, VALERIA RAFA VALLS CCFPRI2

Alevines 1
1 JORQUES, ALBERT ESCUELA CICLISMALE‐1
2 MUÑOZ, GONZALO ESCUELA JOSE SAALE‐1
3 RODRIGO, XAVI STEFANO GARZELALE‐1
4 GUIJARRO, RUBEN PROMESAS DE ALALE‐1
5 FELICI, MATEU BIG BIKES CARLEALE‐1
6 JEREZ, LUCAS STEFANO GARZELALE‐1
7 GUMBAU, TIKO IN BIKEALE‐1
8 GARCIA, LUIS ESCOLA SENGLARALE‐1
9 SANCHO, JOEL BENICARLO UCALE‐1
10 BORDERIA, ERIC BMX ALCOY CCALE‐1
11 ARROYO, HUGO AITANA CCALE‐1
12 ZARZOSO, ALEIX GRUP DOS RODEALE‐1
13 RICO, ALEXIS SAN VICENTE CCALE‐1
14 ALBORS, NACHO RAFA VALLS CCALE‐1
15 FERRUSES, ENRIQUE SA STEFANO GARZELALE‐1
16 MARTINEZ, SERGIO CREVILLENT CCALE‐1
17 CESPEDES, PAU VILA‐REAL CCALE‐1
18 GUARDEÑO, CESC ALFAZ DEL PI CCALE‐1
19 SANSALONI, ANDREU TRIASPORT CEALE‐1
20 DE.VERA, FRAN LA VILA JOIOSA CALE‐1
21 BAQUERO, HUGO LA VILA JOIOSA CALE‐1
22 MARQUES, GERARD PICANYA CCALE‐1
23 MERINO, ANDRES ESCUELA JOSE SAALE‐1
24 VALLS, ALEIX RAFA VALLS CCALE‐1
25 SIGNES, ALEIX JAVEA CCALE‐1
26 GOMIS, PABLO BIG BIKES CARLEALE‐1
27 TARAZONA, ERIC BENISSA CCALE‐1
28 RODRIGO, ADRIAN CULTBIKES CCALE‐1
29 MEMBRILLA, ANDREU AL TRAN TRAN CALE‐1
30 BALAGUER, IKER SAX CCALE‐1
31 PALOMARES, CESAR PROMESAS DE ALALE‐1
32 ALBIOL, MARTI LA FORCA PCALE‐1
33 HUMANEZ, DARIO TRIASPORT CEALE‐1
34 DEL.REY, OLIVER ESCUELA JOSE SAALE‐1
35 JUAN, LEO RAFA VALLS CCALE‐1
36 CALLAU, SILVESTRE VALL D´UXO UCALE‐1
37 MENOR, ORIOL GUTI VINALESA CALE‐1
38 GANDIA, ALVARO LA VALLDIGNA CALE‐1
39 TENZA, RODRIGO SAX CCALE‐1
40 CHALMETA, SAUL ESCOLA CICLISMALE‐1
41 MOLINA, LUCAS ESCOLA CICLISMALE‐1
42 RICO, MATEU IJES SOLAR ‐ PUEALE‐1
43 ARLANDIS, IKER LA VALLDIGNA CALE‐1
44 GARCIA, MARCOS ILICITANA UCALE‐1

Alevines 2
1 PERALES, JOSE MANUE ONTINYENT CCALE‐2
2 BELTRAN, ALEX GRUP DOS RODEALE‐2
3 MORTE, MAURO GRUP DOS RODEALE‐2
4 PEREZ, CARLOS GRANJA RINYA ‐ ALE‐2

Alevines 2
5 TEJEDOR, LLUIS GRANJA RINYA ‐ ALE‐2
6 PASTOR, PAU SAN VICENTE CCALE‐2
7 GARCIA, PEDRO IJES SOLAR ‐ PUEALE‐2
8 GREUS, MARC AL TRAN TRAN CALE‐2
9 SANCHO, JAVIER GRANJA RINYA ‐ ALE‐2
10 SANCHO, MARC CULTBIKES CCALE‐2
11 DONAT, NICOLAS ONTINYENT CCALE‐2
12 TOMAS, MARIO ILICITANA UCALE‐2
13 RODENAS, AARON ANGEL VICIOSO CALE‐2
14 MUÑOZ, ADRIAN BIG BIKES CARLEALE‐2
15 BORT, ARNAU BENICASSIM ESPALE‐2
16 CUBEDO, KARLES TALLERES GRAÑAALE‐2
17 PARDO, ADRIAN STEFANO GARZELALE‐2
18 BUSI, ANDREA STEFANO GARZELALE‐2
19 PASTOR, MAURO IJES SOLAR ‐ PUEALE‐2
20 ROMAN, PEDRO ILICITANA UCALE‐2
21 FULLANA, PERE BERNIA‐ XALO CCALE‐2
22 BLASCO, IAGO RAFA VALLS CCALE‐2
23 VILLANUEVA, JORDI IJES SOLAR ‐ PUEALE‐2
24 FERRAGUR, MIQUEL BIG BIKES CARLEALE‐2
25 GARCIA, NICOLAS RAFA VALLS CCALE‐2
26 LLORCA, FERRAN AITANA CCALE‐2
27 SERRANO, FERRAN SAX CCALE‐2
28 BALLESTER, ALBERT BENICASSIM ESPALE‐2
29 HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN PROMESAS DE ALALE‐2
30 SANCHEZ, IVAN VALL D´UXO UCALE‐2
31 GALLARDO, DIEGO RAFA VALLS CCALE‐2
32 SANZ, CRISANTO JUAN BENICARLO UCALE‐2
33 SELMA, ANTONIO GRUP DOS RODEALE‐2
34 RUIZ, AITOR PROMESAS DE ALALE‐2
35 EFTA, SEBASTIAN ALDAYA PCALE‐2
36 PATIÑO, VICTOR ALDAYA PCALE‐2
37 ESCRIG, JAUME ESCOLA SENGLARALE‐2
38 IBAÑEZ, MANUEL BENICASSIM ESPALE‐2
39 ARACIL, PABLO BMX SAN VICENTALE‐2

Alevines Fem
1 SEGURA, ADRIANA ALMORADI CCFAL‐2
2 CALATRAVA, SARA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐2
3 ALMENA, VALERIA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐1
4 BRU, NEUS BIG BIKES CARLEFAL‐2
5 MOLINES, SARAY BERNIA‐ XALO CFAL‐1
6 BENEDICTO, MARTA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐1
7 FLORES, IRENE TRIASPORT CEFAL‐2
8 PEREZ, ERIKA Mª CREVILLENT CCFAL‐1
9 MONGE, CLAUDIA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FAL‐1
10 IBAÑEZ, NAYARA ESCUELA CICLISFAL‐2
11 GAS, JIMENA AM SONIDO‐ENEFAL‐1
12 CANO, AINHOA AM SONIDO‐ENEFAL‐1
13 PARDO, AFRICA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐1
14 SALCEDO, LARA PROMESAS DE AFAL‐2
15 GOMEZ, NARA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FAL‐1
16 RICO, PAULA ESCUELA JOSE SFAL‐1
17 MENOR, MARTINA  GUTI VINALESA, FAL‐1
18 GIMENO, SARA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FAL‐1
19 JIMENEZ, IARA ESCOLA SENGLAFAL‐1
20 ORTIZ, CLAUDIA ANGEL VICIOSO FAL‐2
21 MARIN, DAVINIA SPRINT ‐ UCAPFAL‐1
22 CONESA, EMMA BENICARLO UCFAL‐2
23 TOMAS, BALMA GRUP DOS RODEFAL‐1
24 SILVA, CARLA AITANA CCFAL‐2
25 WHITE, ZOE ISABEL RAFA VALLS CCFAL‐1
26 LOPEZ, CLAUDIA PROMESAS DE AFAL‐2
27 LOPEZ, LEIRE VALL D´UXO UCFAL‐2
28 ARNALTE, LUCIA ALQUERIENSE SCFAL‐1

Alevines Fem
ALEVIN FEMENINO 1

1 ALMENA, VALERIA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐1
2 MOLINES, SARAY BERNIA‐ XALO CCFAL‐1
3 BENEDICTO, MARTA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐1
4 PEREZ, ERIKA Mª CREVILLENT CCFAL‐1
5 MONGE, CLAUDIA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FAL‐1
6 GAS, JIMENA AM SONIDO‐ENEFAL‐1
7 CANO, AINHOA AM SONIDO‐ENEFAL‐1
8 PARDO, AFRICA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐1
9 GOMEZ, NARA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FAL‐1
10 RICO, PAULA ESCUELA JOSE SAFAL‐1
11 MENOR, MARTINA  GUTI VINALESA, FAL‐1
12 GIMENO, SARA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FAL‐1
13 JIMENEZ, IARA ESCOLA SENGLARFAL‐1
14 MARIN, DAVINIA SPRINT ‐ UCAPFAL‐1
15 TOMAS, BALMA GRUP DOS RODEFAL‐1
16 WHITE, ZOE ISABEL RAFA VALLS CCFAL‐1
17 ARNALTE, LUCIA ALQUERIENSE SCFAL‐1

ALEVIN FEMENINO 2
1 SEGURA, ADRIANA ALMORADI CCFAL‐2
2 CALATRAVA, SARA STEFANO GARZEFAL‐2
3 BRU, NEUS BIG BIKES CARLEFAL‐2
4 FLORES, IRENE TRIASPORT CEFAL‐2
5 IBAÑEZ, NAYARA ESCUELA CICLISMFAL‐2
6 SALCEDO, LARA PROMESAS DE AFAL‐2
7 ORTIZ, CLAUDIA ANGEL VICIOSO CFAL‐2
8 CONESA, EMMA BENICARLO UCFAL‐2
9 SILVA, CARLA AITANA CCFAL‐2
10 LOPEZ, CLAUDIA PROMESAS DE AFAL‐2
11 LOPEZ, LEIRE VALL D´UXO UCFAL‐2

Infantiles 1
1 RUIZ, JAUME STEFANO GARZELINF‐1
2 GARCIA, ALEX ESCOLA CICLISMINF‐1
3 GIMENEZ, BORJA ILICITANA UCINF‐1
4 RUEDA, JORGE NOVELDA UCINF‐1
5 GRAMAGE, FRAN ONTINYENT CCINF‐1
6 MURILLO, MIGUEL LA FORCA PCINF‐1
7 CANTO, SAUL NOVELDA UCINF‐1
8 WHITE, JORDI MITCHEL RAFA VALLS CCINF‐1
9 SANCHEZ, MARCOS STEFANO GARZELINF‐1
10 MANZANO, ALBERTO LA FORCA PCINF‐1
11 MOLLA, CESC ONTINYENT CCINF‐1
12 GONZALEZ, DANI LA FORCA PCINF‐1
13 ALARCON, JORGE NOVELDA UCINF‐1
14 FERRANDIZ, BORJA LA FORCA PCINF‐1
15 RIBERA, SERGI ONTINYENT CCINF‐1
16 GOMEZ, PEDRO CASTILLO DE AYOINF‐1
17 CARPIO, HECTOR CASTILLO DE AYOINF‐1
18 BORTOLAZZI, AARON ESCUELA CICLISMINF‐1
19 HERNANDEZ, ALVARO ALMORADI CCINF‐1
20 BENAVENT, RUBEN STEFANO GARZELINF‐1
21 SORIANO, ALVARO CREVILLENT CCINF‐1
22 GONZALEZ, PAU PROMESAS DE ALINF‐1
23 SORIANO, MARCOS CREVILLENT CCINF‐1
24 RUBIO, MIQUEL ESCOLA SENGLARINF‐1
25 SANCHIS, JOAN ONTINYENT CCINF‐1
26 GUIJARRO, ALEJANDRO ALMORADI CCINF‐1
27 SANCHEZ, VICTOR NOVELDA UCINF‐1
28 DELGADO, JAVIER NOVELDA UCINF‐1
29 GOMEZ, NACHO PICANYA CCINF‐1
30 GARCIA, ALVARO ESCUELA CICLISMINF‐1
31 ANDRES, VICENT LA FORCA PCINF‐1
32 GALINDO, ANDREU AM SONIDO‐ENEINF‐1
33 ALONSO, ITZAN ILICITANA UCINF‐1
34 DEL.REY, HUGO ESCUELA JOSE SAINF‐1
35 NEGRE, ELOY BENICASSIM ESPINF‐1
36 SANCHEZ, JOSE ALFAZ DEL PI CCINF‐1
37 GUIJARRO, MANUEL GRANJA RINYA ‐ INF‐1
38 LOPEZ, GORKA RAFA VALLS CCINF‐1
39 HERNANDEZ, HUGO ALDAYA PCINF‐1
40 GARCIA, ALEJANDRO GRUP DOS RODEINF‐1
41 NAVARRO, MIGUEL BMX ALCOY CCINF‐1
42 ALENDA, NEIZAN NOVELDA UCINF‐1
43 COLL, ALEX RAFA VALLS CCINF‐1
44 RASO, BELTRAN ONTINYENT CCINF‐1
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Infantiles 1
45 CERDAN, DANIEL ILICITANA UCINF‐1
46 QUINTANILLA, ANDREU LA FORCA PCINF‐1
47 MIRA, MARC AM SONIDO‐ENEINF‐1
48 REDONDO, MARTIN ALDAYA PCINF‐1
49 MARRAHI, CARLES LA FORCA PCINF‐1

Infantiles 2
1 FORTEA, ASIER GRANJA RINYA ‐ INF‐2
2 SANCHEZ, JORDI GRUP DOS RODEINF‐2
3 FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANT ESCOLA SENGLARINF‐2
4 MACHANCOSES, PABLO STEFANO GARZELINF‐2
5 ARQUES, PEPE JAVEA CCINF‐2
6 MONCHO, MARC JAVEA CCINF‐2
7 SALVADOR, PAU BENICASSIM ESPINF‐2
8 QUERAL, ASIER ESCUELA CICLISMINF‐2
9 PERIS, JORDI ALQUERIENSE SCINF‐2
10 TIMONER, PERE ALFAZ DEL PI CCINF‐2
11 IBORRA, MARC TRIASPORT CEINF‐2
12 VAN.CAUTEREN, MAUR ILICITANA UCINF‐2
13 CESPEDES, JOAN VILA‐REAL CCINF‐2
14 MERENCIANO, ALVARO GRANJA RINYA ‐ INF‐2
15 FERRERO, MATEO ONTINYENT CCINF‐2
16 TORRES, PABLO STEFANO GARZELINF‐2
17 ARNALTE, HUGO ALQUERIENSE SCINF‐2
18 CHALMETA, MARC ESCOLA CICLISMINF‐2
19 CRUCETA, CARLOS GRUP DOS RODEINF‐2
20 MOLINA, PABLO ESCOLA CICLISMINF‐2
21 BODI, JOAN RAFA VALLS CCINF‐2
22 BUIGUES, JOAN JAVEA CCINF‐2
23 MORANTE, OSCAR ILICITANA UCINF‐2
24 MIRAVALLES, ALEX SAN VICENTE CCINF‐2
25 JORDA, JUAN BAUTISTA ALDAYA PCINF‐2
26 PERTEGAS, RAFAEL SAX CCINF‐2
27 VILA, OSCAR STEFANO GARZELINF‐2
28 VILAR, IZAN ESCUELA CICLISMINF‐2
29 ANDRES, FERNANDO LA VALLDIGNA CINF‐2
30 HERNANDEZ, RUBEN ALMORADI CCINF‐2
31 FILIU, IKER ALMORADI CCINF‐2
32 VERA, GUILLERMO ESCUELA JOSE SAINF‐2
33 HERRERO, CRISTIAN ONTINYENT CCINF‐2
34 OLIVER, IKER JAVEA CCINF‐2
35 AVILA, DENILSON FABI ALQUERIENSE SCINF‐2
36 BELTRAN, MANUEL GRUP DOS RODEINF‐2
37 MACIAS, CARLOS ESCOLA CICLISMINF‐2
38 ALARCON, JAVIER ALQUERIENSE SCINF‐2
39 MARTINEZ, RUBEN ALDAYA PCINF‐2
40 MARTINEZ, GINES SAN VICENTE CCINF‐2
41 GONZALEZ, ARNAU GUTI VINALESA CINF‐2
42 ARQUIMBAU, SERGI ESCUELA CICLISMINF‐2
43 MONTAVA, ENRIQUE RAFA VALLS CCINF‐2
44 FLORES, JORGE TRIASPORT CEINF‐2
45 MARTINEZ, VICTOR BIG BIKES CARLEINF‐2
46 ABDERRAHIM, ISHAK ILICITANA UCINF‐2
47 BERENGUER, IKER BICICLETAS SANCINF‐2
48 ALCALA, RAUL ESCOLA CICLISMINF‐2
49 MORA, HUGO SAN VICENTE CCINF‐2
50 PEDROS, ANTONI JAVEA CCINF‐2
51 PENALVA, ALEJANDRO ALMORADI CCINF‐2
52 SANCHEZ, IKER ALMORADI CCINF‐2
53 GARCIA, ALBERT TALLERES GRAÑAINF‐2
54 CUENCA, ELOY VALL D´UXO UCINF‐2
55 ARRANZ, ADRIAN STEFANO GARZELINF‐2
56 PLA, JOAN LA FORCA PCINF‐2
57 PERTEGAS, IVAN SAX CCINF‐2
58 BISQUERT, BATISTE JAVEA CCINF‐2
59 PEREZ, MARCOS JAVEA CCINF‐2
60 SARRIO, CHOGORI SAN VICENTE CCINF‐2
61 RUBIO, ERIC IN BIKEINF‐2
62 TARAZONA, JORDI GRANJA RINYA ‐ INF‐2
63 FOLCH, JOAN TALLERES GRAÑAINF‐2

Infantiles Fem
1 MARTIN, CARLA LA FORCA PCFIN‐1
2 CARRION, YANARA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FIN‐2
3 BAÑULS, CARLA TRIASPORT CEFIN‐1
4 SANCHIS, CARLA ONTINYENT CCFIN‐1
5 ALDERETE, NOA JAVEA CCFIN‐2
6 CAZORLA, CANDELA SAN VICENTE CCFIN‐2

Infantiles Fem
7 JIMENEZ, NOA ESCOLA SENGLAFIN‐2
8 MIRAVET, DEBORA ANGEL VICIOSO FIN‐1
9 CASARES, CAROLINA VALL D´UXO UCFIN‐1
10 GRAU, LUCIA LA FORCA PCFIN‐2
11 BASSI, PAULA TALLERES GRAÑFIN‐2
12 SORIA, ADRIANA PROMESAS DE AFIN‐2
13 MARTINEZ, CARLA TRIASPORT CEFIN‐1
14 TEVAR, ISABEL GRANJA RINYA ‐ FIN‐2
15 PEREZ, AITANA PROMESAS DE AFIN‐1
16 MATEEVA, MARIA MA ALMORADI CCFIN‐2
17 MIRAVET, AMANDA ANGEL VICIOSO FIN‐1
18 GAS, ABRIL AM SONIDO‐ENEFIN‐1
19 GUERRERO, MIRIAM LA FORCA PCFIN‐2
20 RICO, VALERIA ALFAZ DEL PI CCFIN‐1
21 GUMBAU, NAIARA IN BIKEFIN‐1
22 CANO, CRISTINA GUTI VINALESA CFIN‐2
23 MARTINEZ, NEREA BIG BIKES CARLEFIN‐1
24 DIRANZO, ZAIDA BIG BIKES CARLEFIN‐2
25 VILLARROYA, AROA GUTI VINALESA CFIN‐2
26 MIRALLES, MAR JOVENTUT DE LAFIN‐2
27 ESTEBAN, PAULA TRIASPORT CEFIN‐2
28 GIMENEZ, JULIA ESCUELA CICLISFIN‐2

INFANTIL FEMENINO 1
1 MARTIN, CARLA LA FORCA PCFIN‐1
2 BAÑULS, CARLA TRIASPORT CEFIN‐1
3 SANCHIS, CARLA ONTINYENT CCFIN‐1
4 MIRAVET, DEBORA ANGEL VICIOSO CFIN‐1
5 CASARES, CAROLINA VALL D´UXO UCFIN‐1
6 MARTINEZ, CARLA TRIASPORT CEFIN‐1
7 PEREZ, AITANA PROMESAS DE ALFIN‐1
8 MIRAVET, AMANDA ANGEL VICIOSO CFIN‐1
9 GAS, ABRIL AM SONIDO‐ENEFIN‐1
10 RICO, VALERIA ALFAZ DEL PI CCFIN‐1
11 GUMBAU, NAIARA IN BIKEFIN‐1
12 MARTINEZ, NEREA BIG BIKES CARLEFIN‐1

INFANTIL FEMENINO 2
1 CARRION, YANARA GRANJA RINYA ‐ FIN‐2
2 ALDERETE, NOA JAVEA CCFIN‐2
3 CAZORLA, CANDELA SAN VICENTE CCFIN‐2
4 JIMENEZ, NOA ESCOLA SENGLARFIN‐2
5 GRAU, LUCIA LA FORCA PCFIN‐2
6 BASSI, PAULA TALLERES GRAÑAFIN‐2
7 SORIA, ADRIANA PROMESAS DE ALFIN‐2
8 TEVAR, ISABEL GRANJA RINYA ‐ FIN‐2
9 MATEEVA, MARIA MAT ALMORADI CCFIN‐2
10 GUERRERO, MIRIAM LA FORCA PCFIN‐2
11 CANO, CRISTINA GUTI VINALESA CFIN‐2
12 DIRANZO, ZAIDA BIG BIKES CARLEFIN‐2
13 VILLARROYA, AROA GUTI VINALESA CFIN‐2
14 MIRALLES, MAR JOVENTUT DE LA FIN‐2
15 ESTEBAN, PAULA TRIASPORT CEFIN‐2
16 GIMENEZ, JULIA ESCUELA CICLISMFIN‐2
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Escuelas
STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD 351

GRUP DOS RODES CC 312

GRANJA RINYA ‐ BC PICASSENT 143

CULTBIKES CC 124

TRIASPORT CE 125

BENICARLO UC 106

BENICASSIM ESPORTS 107

ONTINYENT CC 108

ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL 79

ILICITANA UC 710

AITANA CC 711

BIG BIKES CARLET CD 712

ALMORADI CC 613

ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO 614

JAVEA CC 615

LA FORCA PC 516

ALQUERIENSE SC 517

VALL D´UXO UC 518

AM SONIDO‐ENERGYM CC 519

ESCUELA JOSE SABATER 520

ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM 521

MORTES BIKES ‐ PC SUECA 422

IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALLA 423

BERNIA‐ XALO CC 424

CREVILLENT CC 325

BMX ALCOY CC 326

LA VILA JOIOSA CC 327

NOVELDA UC 328

PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR CC 229

CASTILLO DE AYORA CC 230

VILA‐REAL CC 131

RAFA VALLS CC 132

Gimkhana 
Categoría: ALEVIN

1 BALLESTER CASAL, ALBERT ALE‐2 BENICASSIM ESPORTS

2 SANCHO GARCIA, JOEL ALE‐1 BENICARLO UC

3 BORT LUCAS, ARNAU ALE‐2 BENICASSIM ESPORTS

4 JORQUES ARTERO, ALBERT ALE‐1 ESCUELA CICLISMO ORBEL

5 CALATRAVA HERNANDEZ, SARA FAL‐2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD

6 BELTRAN SULLER, ALEX ALE‐2 GRUP DOS RODES CC

7 GUARDEÑO ROMA, CESC ALE‐1 ALFAZ DEL PI CC

8 PERALES CALATAYUD, JOSE MANUEL ALE‐2 ONTINYENT CC

9 SEGURA GARCIA, ADRIANA FAL‐2 ALMORADI CC

10 ARROYO ZARAGOZA, HUGO ALE‐1 AITANA CC

11 GUIJARRO NAVAS, RUBEN ALE‐1 PROMESAS DE ALFAFAR CC

12 GANDIA CAMBRA, ALVARO ALE‐1 LA VALLDIGNA CC

13 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS ALE‐2 GRANJA RINYA ‐ BC PICASSENT

14 LLORCA RUIZ, FERRAN ALE‐2 AITANA CC

15 PASTOR TERUEL, PAU ALE‐2 SAN VICENTE CC

Categoría: INFANTIL

1 CRUCETA SANCHEZ, CARLOS INF‐2 GRUP DOS RODES CC

2 MONCHO SIGNES, MARC INF‐2 JAVEA CC

3 BENAVENT MORALES, RUBEN INF‐1 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD

4 SALVADOR GARCES, PAU INF‐2 BENICASSIM ESPORTS

5 PENALVA MENACHO, ALEJANDRO INF‐2 ALMORADI CC

6 IBORRA LAMBIEZ, MARC INF‐2 TRIASPORT CE

7 NEGRE BANDIN, ELOY INF‐1 BENICASSIM ESPORTS

8 CAZORLA BRAVO, CANDELA FIN‐2 SAN VICENTE CC

9 MACHANCOSES SALAS, PABLO INF‐2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD

10 GUIJARRO CONESA, ALEJANDRO INF‐1 ALMORADI CC

11 OLIVER RIBES, IKER INF‐2 JAVEA CC

12 FORTEA VICENTE, ASIER INF‐2 GRANJA RINYA ‐ BC PICASSENT

13 JORDA PASTOR, JUAN BAUTISTA INF‐2 ALDAYA PC

14 BELTRAN CABEDO, MANUEL INF‐2 GRUP DOS RODES CC

15 FOLCH CAMPO, JOAN INF‐2 TALLERES GRAÑANA CC

Categoría: PRINCIPIANTE

1 FERRANDO BRISA, MARC PRIN2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD

2 MARIN FALCO, MARC PRIN1 GRUP DOS RODES CC

3 HEREDIA MORENO, ADRIEL PRIN2 STEFANO GARZELLI TEAM CD

4 PASCUAL DOMINGO, MARC PRIN2 GRANJA RINYA ‐ BC PICASSENT

5 GUZMAN AGUILAR, UNAI PRIN2 VILA‐REAL CC

6 RUIZ SEBASTIA, LEO PRIN1 GRUP DOS RODES CC

7 CARRASCO FABREGAT, TONI PRIN2 BENICARLO UC

8 MICO PEREZ, ALEIX PRIN2 LA FORCA PC

9 GOMEZ RUIZ, CARLA FPRI2 ALMORADI CC

10 URIARTE GOMIZ, JAVIER PRIN1 ALMORADI CC

11 JUAN RAMON, JOEL PRIN1 ALMORADI CC

12 VIVES MEDINA, GERARD PRIN1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO

13 BENEYTO VECINA, JAUME PRIN2 ONTINYENT CC

14 SALA ABAD, VICENTE PRIN2 ILICITANA UC

15 GARCIA ROCH, DANIEL PRIN2 ALMORADI CC

Categoría: PROMESA

1 SANCHEZ COSTA, DANI PROM2 TRIASPORT CE

2 MORENO SERRANO, ALEX PROM2 CULTBIKES CC

3 FERNANDEZ VIDAL, MARC PROM2 AITANA CC

4 ESCRIG GARCIA, BRUNO PROM2 ESCOLA SENGLARS INITIUM

5 CAMPOS MUÑOZ, ALVARO PROM2 GRUP DOS RODES CC

6 PASCUAL DOMINGO, ALMA FPRO2 GRANJA RINYA ‐ BC PICASSENT

7 DE.ZAYAS MARIN, MARIO PROM1 TALLERES GRAÑANA CC

8 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, VEGA FPRO2 GRANJA RINYA ‐ BC PICASSENT

9 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUAN MARIA PROM2 NOVELDENSE UCC

10 PINA MUNERA, AIMAR PROM2 IJES SOLAR ‐ PUERTAS CASTALLA

11 IBORRA BERNABE, AIMAR PROM2 SAX CC

12 PEREZ BOTELLA, RUBEN PROM2 NOVELDA UC

13 CUARTERO PASIES, PAULO PROM2 BENICARLO UC

14 RUBIO TORRELLA, DAVID PROM2 CASTILLO DE AYORA CC
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Categoría: PROMESA

15 CHALMETA RAMOS, UNAI PROM1 ESCOLA CICLISME VICTOR CABEDO
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